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STKI 28

Article number

Technical data

Material

Colour

Weight

Weight including packaging
Width

Height

Depth

Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Depth with packaging
Packing unit

Range

GTIN (EAN)

Dimensioned drawing [mm]

0073.0490
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Short description

Flexible cuff made of plastic for sound- and vibra-
tion-damped installation, DN 280

Synthetic material
grey

1 kg

1kg

225 mm

225 mm

160 mm

225 mm

225 mm

160 mm

1 piece

C
4012799734901
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